

300130

2021-056

**2021**

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|   |       |       |         |
|---|-------|-------|---------|
| / | 0.19  | 0.26  | -26.92% |
|   | 3.86% | 5.12% | -1.26%  |
|   |       |       |         |

5

10

6

1

| 2019 | 19 | 114645 | 2019 12 27 | 2022 12 27 | 30,000 | 5% |
|------|----|--------|------------|------------|--------|----|

2

|        | 34.85% | 28.13% |
|--------|--------|--------|
|        |        |        |
| EBITDA | 13.82  | 19.17  |

1

2021 6 23

2018

< > ,  
37,344

37,344

489,197,278

2021-051

2

2021 6 23

15%

100%

13,000

15%

1,950

85%  
2021-050

3

2020

3,526,268

10 2.5

2021 4 27

2020

2021-040

4

2021 4 7  
9,700

9,700